Optional items for this
product range include:
Raised float valve housings.
Equilibrium and BS1212
float valves.
Aylesbury “Keraflo” delayed
action float valves.
Screened overflows &

2020 x 1410 x 1313mm high
675 x 675 x 1237mm high
2610 x 1410 x 1163mm high
675 x 675 x 1517mm high
2610 x 1410 x 1313mm high
1160 x 1160 x 1313mm high
1172 x 1172 x 539mm high
Addi�on to overall tank height
1665 x 665 x 1577mm high
1180 x 1180 x 2093mm high
2180 x 1180 x 2093mm high
Product Nominal
Capacity
Internal Dimensions
PW90.INS 90 litres
PW160.INS 160 litres
PW225.INS 225 litres
PW340.INS 340 litres
PW454.INS 454 litres
PW570.INS 570 litres
PW650.INS 650 litres
PW680.INS 680 litres
PW909.INS 909 litres
PW1135.INS 1135 litres
PW1364.INS 1364 litres
PW1590.INS 1590 litres
PW1818.INS 1818 litres
PW2272.INS 2272 litres
PW2726.INS 2726 litres
PW3185.INS 3185 litres
PW3636.INS 3636 litres
Product Nominal
Capacity
Internal Dimensions
PW125.INS 125 litres 500 x 500 x 500mm high
PW187.INS 187 litres 500 x 500 x 750mm high
PW250.INS 250 litres 1000 x 500 x 500mm high
PW251.INS 250 litres 500 x 500 x 1000mm high
PW305.INS 305 litres 500 x 500 x 1220mm high
PW375.INS 375 litres 500 x 500 x 1500mm high
PW501.INS 500 litres 1000 x 500 x 1000mm high
PW500.INS 500 litres 1000 x 1000 x 500mm high
PW601.INS 600 litres 1000 x 500 x 1200mm high
PW750.INS 750 litres 1500 x 1000 x 500mm high
PW751.INS 750 litres 1000 x 1000 x 750mm high
PW1000.INS
PW825.INS
1000 litres
825 litres
1000 x 1000 x 1000mm high
1500 x 500 x 1100mm high
PW1220.INS 1220 litres 1000 x 1000 x 1220mm high
PW1500.INS 1500 litres 1500 x 1000 x 1000mm high
PW1501.INS 1500 litres 1000 x 1000 x 1500mm high
PW2000.INS 2000 litres 2000 x 1000 x 1000mm high
PW2250.INS 2250 litres 1500 x 1000 x 1500mm high
PW2501.INS 2500 litres 2000 x 1000 x 1250mm high
PW3000.INS 3000 litres 3000 x 1000 x 1000mm high
PW3001.INS 3000 litres 2000 x 1000 x 1500mm high
PW3750.INS 3750 litres 2500 x 1500 x 1000mm high
PW4000.INS 4000 litres 2000 x 2000 x 1000mm high
PW4500.INS 4500 litres 2500 x 1500 x 1200mm high
PW5000.INS 5000 litres 2500 x 2000 x 1000mm high
PW5625.INS 5625 litres 2500 x 1500 x 1500mm high
PW6000.INS 6000 litres 3000 x 2000 x 1000mm high
PW6001.INS 6000 litres 2000 x 2000 x 1500mm high
PW7500.INS 7500 litres 2500 x 2000 x 1500mm high
External Dimensions
PW338.INS 338 litres 610 x 610 x 910mm high 795 x 795 x 950mm high
610 x 305 x 510mm high 775 x 478 x 522mm high
1330 x 1050 x 929mm high
760 x 460 x 460mm high 950 x 655 x 499mm high
1680 x 1080 x 905mm high
610 x 610 x 610mm high 795 x 795 x 650mm high
915 x 610 x 610mm high
1168 x 890 x 890mm high
1080 x 775 x 622mm high
1067 x 610 x 710mm high
1524 x 915 x 812mm high
1245 x 795 x 727mm high
990 x 760 x 760mm high
1370 x 1092 x 915mm high
1150 x 925 x 799mm high
1067 x 610 x 1000mm high
1524 x 1143 x 915mm high
1828 x 1220 x 1220mm high
1245 x 795 x 1017mm high
1220 x 915 x 610mm high
1220 x 1220 x 1220mm high
2440 x 1220 x 1070mm high
1395 x 1087 x 649mm high
PW712.INS 712 litres 1090 x 860 x 760mm high
1828 x 1220 x 1016mm high
2440 x 1220 x 1220mm high
1240 x 1010 x 796mm high
PW1050.INS 1050 litres 1500 x 500 x 1400mm high
Product To suit valve type
PW1125.INS 1125 litres 1500 x 500 x 1500mm high
PW2001.INS 2000 litres 1000 x 1000 x 2000mm high
PW4001.INS 4000 litres 2000 x 1000 x 2000mm high
Ra
ise